GP Sofie Goos | 2018

procyclingstats.com

08/07/2018 | 110km | 93 starting

oL eeoeeeeeleeeelee

PHV
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DVE
DVE
DVE
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HCT
LSL
DVE

DVE
HCT

DVE

HOEKSMA llona

VAN GOGH Natalie
DRUYTS Kelly
MARKUS Kelly

DE BAAT Kim
DRUYTS Jessy

GINS Tara

NGUYEN Thi That

DE JONG Demi

VAN DER MEER Janine
BECKERS Isabelle
DRUYTS Demmy
ESPINOLA Agua Marina
SOMRAT Phetdarin
VAN VELZEN Bryony
TURBLIN Chloé
PATINO Paula

DOCX Mieke

NED19910522
NED19740914
BEL19891021
NED19930207
BEL19910529
BEL19940122
BEL19901202
VIE19930306
NED19950211
NED19940217
BEL19830304
BEL19951004
PAR19960331
THA19950606
NED19960514
FRA19950919
COL19970329
BEL19960608
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EXP BAKKER Manon
HCT DE GROOT Marieke

GEBRU EyeruTesfoamit
LSL VANHOUTTE Fenna—

EXP HOLMSGAARD Trine—

SWT BLANCO lurani

YAPURA Fernanda Anabel

PHV DE RUITER Anne

DVE LENSECLAES Ditte—

PHV WIEBES Lorena

SWT MUR irei

SWT FERRERES Isabel

SWT RODRIGUEZ Sofia

LSL VAN DE VELDE Julie
CAMPBELL Teniel

SWT TRIAS Ariadna

HCT LIEGEOIS Desiree—

PHV BEEKHUIS Teuntje

NED19990715
NED19851029
REF19961210
BEL19970706
DEN19970904
ESP19980203
ARG19980506
NED19991130
BEL19990622
NED19990317
ESP19981224
ESP19981008
ESP19991021
BEL19930602
TT019970923
ESP19950427
NED19970929
NED19950818



